
2021 Queens University of Charlotte Women's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Jun 22, 2022)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 16-5-1 8-1-1 5-1 3-3
Conference 9-1-1 5-0-1 4-1 0
Non-Conference 7-4 3-1 1 3-3

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
9/3/2021 vs  Mississippi Col. W 1-0 107

9/5/2021
vs  Embry-Riddle
(FL) L 0-4 61

9/9/2021 UNCWSOC W 2-0 55

9/11/2021
COLUMBUS STATE
UNIV L 0-1 35

9/15/2021
WINGATE
UNIVESITY W 2-0 45

9/18/2021 NEWBERRY COLLEGE W 5-0 60
09/25/2021 at  Mars Hill W 6-1 125
9/29/2021 at  ANDERSON W 1-0 89
10/2/2021 CARSON-NEWMAN W 1-0 60
10/9/2021 at  Lenoir-Rhyne L 0-1 286
10/13/2021 SHAW UNIVESITY W 1-0 30
10/16/2021 LMU W 2-0 45
10/20/2021 CATAWBA COLLEGE T 1-1 65
10/23/2021 LIMESTONE UNI W 3-0 70
10/27/2021 at  Georgia College W 1-0 178
10/30/2021 at  Coker W 2-0 75
11/3/2021 at  Tusculum W 1-0 86
11/6/2021 LMU W 1-0 0
11/12/2021 vs  Lenoir-Rhyne W 1-0 600
11/14/2021 vs  Catawba L 0-1 453
11/19/2021 vs  North Georgia W 2-1 122
11/21/2021 vs  Lenoir-Rhyne L 0-2 143

Team Statistics
QUWSOC2

1 OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 33-320 12-199
    Goals Per Game 1.50 0.55
    Shot Pct. 0.103 0.060
    Shots on Goal-Att. 151-320 93-199
    SOG Pct. 0.472 0.467
    Shots/Game 14.5 9.0
CORNER KICKS 114 82
PENALTY KICKS 1-1 1-1
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 18 12
    Red Cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
    Total 465 1,399
    Dates-Avg Per Date 10/46 8/174
    Neutral Site #-Avg 6/248

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
14 Manuel, Mia 19 6 0 12 26 0.231 16 0.615 0-0 2 0-0
9 Edwards, Alyssa 22 4 3 11 28 0.143 14 0.500 1-0 4 0-0
24 Gaither, Nia 22 5 1 11 30 0.167 15 0.500 2-0 3 0-0
23 Juarez, Karen 21 3 3 9 41 0.073 22 0.537 0-0 2 0-0
18 Leone, Maddy 17 3 3 9 37 0.081 16 0.432 0-0 1 0-0
30 Muetterties, Sophia 21 4 1 9 49 0.082 23 0.469 1-0 1 0-0
10 McCafferty, Eirinn 19 3 1 7 17 0.176 12 0.706 0-0 1 0-0
21 Stockton, Emma Rose 17 3 0 6 25 0.120 9 0.360 0-0 2 0-0
7 Calm, Daniela 19 0 2 2 10 0.000 5 0.500 0-0 0 0-0
6 Durant, Girah 5 1 0 2 3 0.333 2 0.667 0-0 0 1-1

Stockton, Emma 3 1 0 2 4 0.250 2 0.500 0-0 0 0-0
22 Eastep, Megan 22 0 1 1 16 0.000 6 0.375 1-0 0 0-0
11 Farrelly, Logan 17 0 1 1 13 0.000 3 0.231 1-0 0 0-0
12 Kayll, Lauren 16 0 1 1 3 0.000 2 0.667 3-0 0 0-0
5 Beach, Emily 7 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0

Bertuch-wallace, Alex 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
19 Bishop, Summer 8 0 0 0 4 0.000 1 0.250 0-0 0 0-0

Edwards, Nyah 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
29 Guglielmo, Grace 21 0 0 0 7 0.000 2 0.286 2-0 0 0-0
26 Jackson, Keely 17 0 0 0 2 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0

Jackson, Kelly 3 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
25 Kelley, Sarah 6 0 0 0 3 0.000 1 0.333 1-0 0 0-0
13 Loor, Addy 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0

Mcafferty, Eirinn 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
0 McKinney, Kaylin 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
27 Melchor, Makenna 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
20 Palmer, Jada 21 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
16 Reeb, Morgan 18 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 2-0 0 0-0
4 Sain, Grace 18 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
2 Templin, Victoria 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
1 Turner, Erica 22 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0

Total 22 33 17 83 320 0.103 151 0.472 18-0 16 1-1
Opponent 22 12 11 35 199 0.060 93 0.467 12-0 5 1-1

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
0 McKinney, Kaylin 1 45:00 0 0.00 0 0 0-0-0 0/1
1 Turner, Erica 22 1991:34 12 0.54 81 0.871 15-4-1 13/1

Total 22 2036:34 12 0.53 81 0.871 15-4-1 14
Opponents 22 2036:34 33 1.46 118 0.781 -- 4

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Queens (N.C.) 10 20 1 2 33
Opponents 7 5 0 0 12

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Queens (N.C.) 130 180 5 5 320
Opponents 84 104 6 5 199

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Queens (N.C.) 36 38 4 3 81
Opponents 47 69 1 1 118

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Queens (N.C.) 53 60 0 1 114
Opponents 33 44 4 1 82

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Queens (N.C.) 89 119 3 0 211
Opponents 101 110 3 3 217


